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METRO WEST

SWIMMING VICTORIA INC

REGISTRATION MO: ADDO7742)

ABN: 92 118 401 054

METRO WEST DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIPS (2022)

CLUB POINTSCORE - ALL SESSIONS

Team

Melton Swimming Club
Western Melbourne Propulsion
Laverton Wyndham Aquatics
Western Aguatic Academy
Essendon District Aquatic
North-West Aquatic

Hume City Swimming Club
Altona Swimming Club
Westbourne Swim Club

Aqua Wolves Swimming Club

Artemis Aquatics

Team

Melton Swimming Club
Western Aguatic Academy
Essendon District Aquatic
Western Melbourne Propulsion
Laverton Wyndham Aquatics
Hume City Swimming Club
North-West Aquatic

Altona Swimming Club

Artemis Aquatics

Combined Team Scores

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Female - Team Scores

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Metro West

Points

1,852
1,492
1,050
964
740
704
302
214
44

26

Points

1,042
592
520
510
472
238
176

88

4



Male - Team Scores

Place Team Points
1 Western Melbourne Propulsion Metro West 982
2 Melton Swimming Club Metro West 810
3 Laverton Wyndham Aguatics Metro West 578
4  North-West Aquatic Metro West 528
5 Western Aquatic Academy Metro West 372
6 Essendon District Aquatic Metro West 220
7 Altona Swimming Club Metro West 126
8 Hume City Swimming Club Metro West 64
9 Westbourne Swim Club Metro West 44

10 Agua Wolves Swimming Club Metro West 26



