

Place Team



METRO WEST DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIPS (2022) CLUB POINTSCORE – ALL SESSIONS

Combined Team Scores						
Place	Team		Points			
1	Melton Swimming Club	Metro West	1,852			
2	Western Melbourne Propulsion	Metro West	1,492			
3	Laverton Wyndham Aquatics	Metro West	1,050			
4	Western Aquatic Academy	Metro West	964			
5	Essendon District Aquatic	Metro West	740			
6	North-West Aquatic	Metro West	704			
7	Hume City Swimming Club	Metro West	302			
8	Altona Swimming Club	Metro West	214			
9	Westbourne Swim Club	Metro West	44			
10	Aqua Wolves Swimming Club	Metro West	26			
11	Artemis Aquatics	Metro West	4			

Female - Team Scores

Points

1	Melton Swimming Club	Metro West	1,042
2	Western Aquatic Academy	Metro West	592
3	Essendon District Aquatic	Metro West	520
4	Western Melbourne Propulsion	Metro West	510
5	Laverton Wyndham Aquatics	Metro West	472
6	Hume City Swimming Club	Metro West	238
7	North-West Aquatic	Metro West	176
8	Altona Swimming Club	Metro West	88
9	Artemis Aquatics	Metro West	4

Male - Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	Western Melbourne Propulsion	Metro West	982
2	Melton Swimming Club	Metro West	810
3	Laverton Wyndham Aquatics	Metro West	578
4	North-West Aquatic	Metro West	528
5	Western Aquatic Academy	Metro West	372
6	Essendon District Aquatic	Metro West	220
7	Altona Swimming Club	Metro West	126
8	Hume City Swimming Club	Metro West	64
9	Westbourne Swim Club	Metro West	44
10	Aqua Wolves Swimming Club	Metro West	26